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Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the improvements in medical infrastructure have not kept pace with the deployment of additional forces in the Naxal
affected States; 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor; 

(c) whether the survival rates of personnel from gunshot injuries in naxal affected areas have remained steady at about 25 per cent
over the last four years; 

(d) if so, the reaction of the Government thereon; and 

(e) the remedial measures taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI JITENDRA SINGH) 

(a)& (b): The improvements in medical infrastructure have kept pace with the deployment of additional forces in the Naxal affected
States. Details of the improvements in medical facilities available to the forces in the Naxal affected States are placed at Annexure. 

(c): There are no statistics to confirm or deny this figure. 

(d) & (e): In view of (c) above, does not arise. 
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